
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 23 September 2021

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GUIDA Last start winner LIS, 14/09/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1J. King 540437 4/3288

 2 KNOW ALL JAMIE Last start winner CAS, 16/09/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 1P 5/2D. King 539197 3/2219

 3 DOUGIE'S GIRL Last start placegetter CAS, 16/09/2021, R3, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1D. King 529959 4/3183

 4 JIMARY PASSION Last start placegetter GRA, 17/09/2021, R7, P 3P 7P 4P 5/1M. Ross 507479 7/6180

 5 SPEEDY BONUS 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 02/09/2021, R8, P 2P 6P 4P 5/2E. Harris 522079 3/2174

 6 PAT'S ANGEL Last start placegetter CAS, 16/09/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 6P 5/2D. Bates 528632 3/2153

 7 GOT SOMETHING Last start placegetter GRA, 19/09/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1T. Duncan 498805 6/4147

 8 SHY REACTION Last start placegetter CAS, 16/09/2021, R9, P 3P 8P 3P 5/2S. Mcdiarmid 507520 3/2132

 9 JAKE'S A RAKE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 16/09/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 5P 5/2W. Griffiths 529897 3/2108

 10 BOKARM NERO Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 16/09/2021, R9, P 8P 1P 3P 5/4A. Bunney 522897 1/0101

 11 CLOVER RETURNS Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R10, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3C. Supple 528153 2/1168

 12 FABULOUS GAL Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R11, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4T. Duncan 535571 1/0153

 13 RED POLLARD Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1A. Monaghan 530717 9/6141

 14 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4J. Hancock 539198 1/0135

 15 QUIKSILVER STORM Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R10, M 5M 6M 6M 5/1S. Pickford 474473 16/11134

 16 FOUR MORE GUY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 02/09/2021, R11, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4A. Lang 539201 1/0123

 17 MAGIC SAL Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R10, M 7M 2M 8M 5/1E. Harris 491580 7/5123

 18 MACIE BOURBON Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1C. Supple 530557 9/8117

 19 ALOHA RUMBLE Weighted points score CAS, 02/09/2021, R9, P 8P 8P 3P 5/3G. Northfield 530588 3/1117

 20 WILGUNYA BOY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 02/09/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4D. King 539202 1/0114

 21 KINGSBRAE WILMA Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R3, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1E. Patton 498389 8/7111

 22 SUNSET BLUE Weighted points score CAS, 02/09/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 3P 5/4M. Beach 541673 1/096

 23 POPPEY'S DORA 1 Weighted points score LIS, 07/09/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 8P 5/3M. Knowles 522912 2/196

 24 LITTLE AND SWEET Weighted points score LIS, 27/07/2021, R9, P 8P 5P 7Y 5/4R. Stephens 507622 2/091

 25 HAITHAM BALE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 08/09/2021, R4, P 8P 3P 8P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/083

 26 SEDUCTIVE GEM Weighted points score LIS, 27/07/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 6P 5/2T. Barton 521117 3/278

 27 STORMY THUNDA Weighted points score CAS, 22/07/2021, R3, P 8P 6M 8M 5/1S. Pickford 457728 11/576

 28 WHAUCHOPE JINX Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4W. Griffiths 529894 1/075

 29 JEN'S GAMBLE Weighted points score GRA, 08/09/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 7P 5/3A. Cameron 535200 2/175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 23 September 2021

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 DIAMOND SPARKLE Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R3, P 8P 7P 4P 5/1B. Northfield 530511 5/469

 31 AVIATION DEW Weighted points score CAS, 19/08/2021, R11, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4K. Lagos 528243 1/066

 32 MISS ALYSSA Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4J. Northfield 500307 1/066

 33 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Weighted points score LIS, 17/08/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 7P 5/3G. Northfield 529900 2/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 23 September 2021
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Div Wins /
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 1 RUBY'S LEGACY Last start winner CAS, 09/09/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 2P 1/2P. Supple 527216 10/9318

 2 ALLEGRO DIAMOND Last start placegetter CAS, 09/09/2021, R2, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2A. Monaghan 498594 15/14390

 3 CHAMPAGNE ROSE 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 02/09/2021, R12, P 8P 2P 2P 2/1/2C. Supple 500672 12/9225

 4 MISS COLA Weighted points score CAS, 02/09/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 5P 2/1/1C. Supple 499514 13/12234

 5 FIREFLY BENNO Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R10, M 4M 7M 7P 3/1/1C. Supple 490311 13/12161

 6 BETTY KINGSBRAE Last start placegetter CAS, 16/09/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 6P 4/1/2E. Patton 498396 10/7198
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 23 September 2021

P 4/5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOWIE BONUS Last start placegetter CAS, 16/09/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 3P 4/1/2E. Harris 522086 18/17261

 2 JIGSAW JOE Last start Provincial winner GRA, 19/09/2021, R12, P 1P 4P 1P 4/1/2J. Dart 530337 10/5207

 3 BROMLEY Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R5, P 6P 1P 4P 4/1/1R. Andrews 527056 9/4198

 4 MIA MAGIC Weighted points score CAS, 02/09/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 1P 4/1/1M. Northfield 532726 8/4165

 5 VELOCITY TOUCHED Last start placegetter GRA, 19/09/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 1P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 7/3228

 6 MINER'S LIGHT Last start placegetter CAS, 16/09/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 3P 5/2A. Cameron 535197 3/2213

 7 SPEEDY BONUS 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 02/09/2021, R8, P 2P 6P 4P 5/2E. Harris 522079 3/2174

 8 SUPER TIE Last start placegetter CAS, 16/09/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1A. Monaghan 508583 12/5147

 9 JUDY BONUS Last start placegetter GRA, 15/09/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4E. Harris 537457 1/0122

 10 LEGENDARY LAD Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 16/09/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3R. Andrews 526196 6/1162

 11 STORMY PARADISE Weighted points score CAS, 09/09/2021, R10, P 7P 1P 1P 5/2S. Pickford 539196 3/2222

 12 MISTER MAGGIE Weighted points score CAS, 09/09/2021, R10, P 8P 2P 3P 5/3M. Beach 539145 2/1195

 13 LIAR FOR HIRE Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 542272 1/0151

 14 BOKARM BELLA Weighted points score CAS, 09/09/2021, R12, P 5P 5P 3P 5/2J. Hewett 508686 3/2147

 15 BACK CREEK BANJO Weighted points score LIS, 31/08/2021, R7, P 8P 3P 2P 5/3M. Northfield 532730 2/1135

 16 FOUR MORE GUY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 02/09/2021, R11, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4A. Lang 539201 1/0123

 17 IRON PONY Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1S. Staples 507846 4/3120

 18 WILGUNYA BOY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 02/09/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4D. King 539202 1/0114

 19 MARIE Weighted points score CAS, 26/08/2021, R12, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4C. Graham 535388 2/0111

 20 AMAZON QUEEN Weighted points score GRA, 15/09/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 6P 5/3T. Barton 536986 2/1108

 21 POPPEY'S DORA 2 Weighted points score LIS, 07/09/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 8P 5/3M. Knowles 522912 2/196

 22 BUGATTI ANGEL Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R10, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1M. Knowles 522894 5/490

 23 LOUISIANA Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 4P 5/3J. Northfield 531347 2/190

 24 HAITHAM BALE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 08/09/2021, R4, P 8P 3P 8P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/083

 25 CHANTELLE SMELLS Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 5P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 23 September 2021

P 5 411 NONE
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Tot Wins

 1 VELOCITY TOUCHED Last start placegetter GRA, 19/09/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 1P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 7/3228

 2 MINER'S LIGHT Last start placegetter CAS, 16/09/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 3P 5/2A. Cameron 535197 3/2213

 3 SPEEDY BONUS 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 02/09/2021, R8, P 2P 6P 4P 5/2E. Harris 522079 3/2174

 4 SUPER TIE Last start placegetter CAS, 16/09/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1A. Monaghan 508583 12/5147

 5 JUDY BONUS Last start placegetter GRA, 15/09/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4E. Harris 537457 1/0122

 6 LEGENDARY LAD Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 16/09/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3R. Andrews 526196 6/1162

 7 STORMY PARADISE Weighted points score CAS, 09/09/2021, R10, P 7P 1P 1P 5/2S. Pickford 539196 3/2222

 8 MISTER MAGGIE Weighted points score CAS, 09/09/2021, R10, P 8P 2P 3P 5/3M. Beach 539145 2/1195

 9 LIAR FOR HIRE Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 542272 1/0151

 10 BOKARM BELLA Weighted points score CAS, 09/09/2021, R12, P 5P 5P 3P 5/2J. Hewett 508686 3/2147

 11 BACK CREEK BANJO Weighted points score LIS, 31/08/2021, R7, P 8P 3P 2P 5/3M. Northfield 532730 2/1135

 12 FOUR MORE GUY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 02/09/2021, R11, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4A. Lang 539201 1/0123

 13 IRON PONY Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1S. Staples 507846 4/3120

 14 WILGUNYA BOY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 02/09/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4D. King 539202 1/0114

 15 MARIE Weighted points score CAS, 26/08/2021, R12, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4C. Graham 535388 2/0111

 16 AMAZON QUEEN Weighted points score GRA, 15/09/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 6P 5/3T. Barton 536986 2/1108

 17 POPPEY'S DORA 2 Weighted points score LIS, 07/09/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 8P 5/3M. Knowles 522912 2/196

 18 BUGATTI ANGEL Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R10, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1M. Knowles 522894 5/490

 19 LOUISIANA Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 4P 5/3J. Northfield 531347 2/190

 20 HAITHAM BALE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 08/09/2021, R4, P 8P 3P 8P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/083

 21 CHANTELLE SMELLS Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 5P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 23 September 2021

P FFA 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PHANTOM BONNIE 1 Last start winner CAS, 16/09/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2M. Ross 507483 22/16420

 2 CHAMPAGNE ROSE 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 02/09/2021, R12, P 8P 2P 2P 2/1/2C. Supple 500672 12/9225

 3 KINGSBRAE KOTA Last start winner CAS, 16/09/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 3P 3/1/2C. Northfield 528326 8/7261

 4 GREB'S DRINKING Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 4P 3/1/1R. Andrews 498392 35/31237

 5 MISS KENNY Weighted points score LIS, 31/08/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 8C 3/1/1B. Northfield 530163 10/3186

 6 TWO POINTS AWAY Weighted points score CAS, 19/08/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 7P 3/1/1A. Monaghan 508579 10/6162

 7 BOWIE BONUS Last start placegetter CAS, 16/09/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 3P 4/1/2E. Harris 522086 18/17261

 8 JIGSAW JOE Last start Provincial winner GRA, 19/09/2021, R12, P 1P 4P 1P 4/1/2J. Dart 530337 10/5207

 9 BROMLEY Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R5, P 6P 1P 4P 4/1/1R. Andrews 527056 9/4198

 10 MIA MAGIC Weighted points score CAS, 02/09/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 1P 4/1/1M. Northfield 532726 8/4165
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 23 September 2021

P MDN 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STORMY PATCH Last start placegetter CAS, 16/09/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 3P M/1J. Hewett 539204 0/0110

 2 KIARNI GRANT Last start placegetter CAS, 16/09/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 6P M/1M. Ford 523988 0/066

 3 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 09/09/2021, R1, P

CAS, 02/09/2021, R1, P

4P 2P 3P M/1A. Bradley 530523 0/0116

 4 HERO FOR HER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIS, 17/08/2021, R1, P

LIS, 03/08/2021, R2, P

4P 3P 2P M/1M. Ross 539142 0/0114

 5 BOSSK 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 07/09/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 3P M/1S. Lockhart 544510 0/073

 6 CONSTRUCT 2 Weighted points score GRA, 08/09/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 5P M/1J. Falls 538400 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 23 September 2021

P 3/4 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SLEEK RUMBLE Weighted points score TOW, 10/09/2021, R6, 6 3P 3P 1P 3/1/2S. Kavanagh 530587 6/5264

 2 SKETCHY KIRKS Last start winner CAS, 16/09/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 6P 4/1/2W. Bowen 498240 6/5138

 3 ROCKSTAR REBEL 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 16/09/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 3P 4/1/1R. Andrews 526197 7/4210

 4 DARLING DISPLAY Weighted points score GRA, 17/09/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 2P 4/1/1E. Harris 522083 9/0171

 5 SEDUCTIVE AVATAR Weighted points score GRA, 15/09/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 1P 4/1/1T. Barton 521114 9/3171

 6 MADAM WALTZ Weighted points score GRA, 08/09/2021, R10, P 4P 2P 8P 4/1/1J. King 507918 6/5146

 7 STEAL AWAY Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 7P 4/1/1C. Graham 496364 9/7103
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 23 September 2021

P M 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 09/09/2021, R1, P

CAS, 02/09/2021, R1, P

4P 2P 3P M/1A. Bradley 530523 0/0116

 2 BOSSK 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 07/09/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 3P M/1S. Lockhart 544510 0/073

 3 KINGSBRAE ROSE First start M/1C. Northfield 542269 0/00

 4 KEEP ON CRUISING Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 16/09/2021, R2, P 6P M/1T. Lockhart 538653 0/042

 5 VERY VERY MUCH Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R2, P 6P 7P M/1S. Lockhart 540527 0/039

 6 STYLE COUNCIL Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R1, P 7P 7P 8P M/1A. Cameron 535196 0/033
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 23 September 2021

P 2 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PHANTOM BONNIE 2 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 16/09/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 2/1/2M. Ross 507483 22/5420

 2 INSPIRE US Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 6P 2/1/1C. Graham 498325 18/10255
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 23 September 2021

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINK AT ME Last start placegetter CAS, 09/09/2021, R4, P 2P 7P 2P 5/1J. Dart 536964 8/3171

 2 CODRINGTON LADY Weighted points score CAS, 02/09/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 4P 5/2T. Lockhart 521980 7/2183

 3 MISS INTEGRITY Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 1P 5/3R. Andrews 539361 4/1162

 4 CHARLOTTE'S WAY Weighted points score GRA, 02/07/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4J. Dart 533982 1/096

 5 SLIPPERY SAL 2 Weighted points score LIS, 31/08/2021, R8, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4G. Northfield 529964 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 23 September 2021

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAPE LODGE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 17/08/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 4P M/1J. Dart 539155 0/082

 2 BORN BLUE CLOUD Weighted points score GRA, 15/09/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 5P M/1G. Lowe 539153 0/056

 3 CONSTRUCT 1 Weighted points score GRA, 08/09/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 5P M/1J. Falls 538400 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 23 September 2021

P 4 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIYAZAKI Weighted points score GAR, 11/09/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 1P 4/1/1T. Barton 501241 9/2216
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 23 September 2021

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROCKSTAR REBEL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 3P 5/4R. Andrews 526197 7/0210

 2 SLIPPERY SAL 1 Weighted points score LIS, 31/08/2021, R8, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4G. Northfield 529964 1/078
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